SMPS
School Council

Agenda

January 24th, 2024
6:30-8:30 pm
Virtual

Item
Welcome (James)

Call to order
Land Acknowledgment

Approval of Agenda
o Approval of October 2023 Meeting Summary
Update from Administration

O O O

o General Updates
o Teacher/ staff representative reports

Treasurer’s Report (Atif)
Motions

o Recap Black History Month Presentations ($2058.86) already approved
secretarially (James)
o Carnival funding ($5000) (Lynn)

Events

a. Debriefs:
» Craft Night (Tristin)

» Parent Teacher Interviews (Tristin)
b. Upcoming:

s Kinder Info Night (James)

= Spring Maker’s Market (Tristin)
February 23rd event and possible April or May event (Roundtable)
Spirit Wear (Laurie)
Pizza program (Ray/ Kim)
Lunch Lady Replacement (Tristin)
OCASC Meeting Debrief (Tristin)
Closing Remarks and Adjourn (James)

Next meeting: February 28th, 2024

Time
6:30

6:45

7:00
7:15

7:30

7:45
8:00
8:10
8:15
8:20
8:30



