

## SMPS School Council Agenda



January 24th, 2024 6:30-8:30 pm Virtual

ltem	Time
Welcome (James)	6:30
<ul> <li>Call to order</li> <li>Land Acknowledgment</li> <li>Approval of Agenda</li> <li>Approval of October 2023 Meeting Summary</li> </ul>	
Update from Administration	6:45
<ul><li>General Updates</li><li>Teacher/ staff representative reports</li></ul>	
Treasurer's Report (Atif)	7:00
Motions	7:15
<ul> <li>Recap Black History Month Presentations (\$2058.86) already approved secretarially (James)</li> <li>Carnival funding (\$5000) (Lynn)</li> </ul>	
Events	7:30
<ul> <li>a. Debriefs:</li> <li>Craft Night (Tristin)</li> <li>Parent Teacher Interviews (Tristin)</li> <li>Upcoming:</li> <li>Kinder Info Night (James)</li> <li>Spring Maker's Market (Tristin)</li> </ul>	
February 23rd event and possible April or May event (Roundtable)	7:45
Spirit Wear (Laurie)	8:00
Pizza program (Ray/ Kim)	8:10
Lunch Lady Replacement (Tristin)	8:15
OCASC Meeting Debrief (Tristin)	8:20
Closing Remarks and Adjourn (James)	8:30

Next meeting: February 28th, 2024